Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Tindle - (1515253) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:31.52
1:34.30
1:37.27
1:39.58
1:42.48

1:43.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:31.52
1:34.30
1:37.27
1:42.48
1:39.58

1:43.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

179
163
149
139
127
123

WA Pts

179
163
149
127
139
123

Round

Round

N

I

Date

08/07/23
11/02/23
11/02/23
12/02/22
09/07/22
12/02/22

Date

08/07/23
11/02/23
11/02/23
09/07/22
12/02/22
12/02/22

Meet

Northampton SC Summer Festival 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022
Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022

Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022

Meet

Northampton SC Summer Festival 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022

Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

3
1

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



