Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Tindle - (1515253) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:31.52	179	Н	08/07/23	Northampton SC Summer Festival 2023	Corby	Northampton	3
1:34.30	163	F	11/02/23	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023	Corby	Northampton	1
1:37.27	149	Н	11/02/23	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023	Corby	Northampton	1
1:39.58	139	F	12/02/22	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022	Corby	Northampton	1
1:42.48	127	Н	09/07/22	Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022	Corby	Northampton	3
1:43.56	123	Н	12/02/22	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022	Corby	Northampton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:31.52	179	Н	08/07/23	Northampton SC Summer Festival 2023	Corby	Northampton	3
1:34.30	163	F	11/02/23	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023	Corby	Northampton	1
1:37.27	149	Н	11/02/23	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023	Corby	Northampton	1
1:42.48	127	Н	09/07/22	Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022	Corby	Northampton	3
1:39.58	139	F	12/02/22	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022	Corby	Northampton	1
1:43.56	123	Н	12/02/22	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022	Corby	Northampton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS